

પોલીસાઇ અથવા ૦.૪૩ ટકા વધીને રૂ ૩૫.૯૬,૭૨૭ના સતરે ટ્રેડ થયા બેલરના સતરે ટ્રેડ થઇ હતી. નવી ફિક્સી, તા. ૧૪ ૧.૮૬,૧૮૦ના સતરે ટ્રેડ થયા મજબૂત હાજર માગને પગલે તેજબાણાઓએ તેમની પોલીશન નિર્માણ કરવાથી તેમના ભાવમાં વધારામા પરિણામ્યુ છે. વિશ્વમાં ન્યુયોર્કમાં ગોલ્ડ ક્યુયર્સે ૦.૦૪ ટકા વધીને ૨,૯૨૯.૩૭ બેલરના સતરે ટ્રેડ થયુ હતું. ભાગ લેનારાઓએ તેમની બેલે વધારવાને પગલે આજે પોલીશન નિર્માણ થવાથી તેમાં યોદીના ભાવમાં વધારામા પરિણામ્યુ છે. વિશ્વમાં યોદી ૦.૮૦ ટકા વધીને ૩૨.૧૭ બેલરના સતરે ટ્રેડ થઇ હતી. મજબૂત હાજર માગને પગલે ભાગ લેનારાઓએ તેમના પોલીશન નિર્માણ થવાથી તેમાં યોદીના ભાવમાં વધારામા પરિણામ્યુ છે. વિશ્વમાં યોદી ૦.૮૪૩ ટકા વધીને ૩૨.૧૭ બેલરના સતરે ટ્રેડ થઇ હતી. મજબૂત હાજર માગને પગલે ભાગ લેનારાઓએ તેમના પોલીશન નિર્માણ થવાથી તેમાં યોદીના ભાવમાં વધારામા પરિણામ્યુ છે. વિશ્વમાં યોદી ૦.૮૪૩ ટકા વધીને ૩૨.૧૭ બેલરના સતરે ટ્રેડ થઇ હતી. મજબૂત હાજર માગને પગલે ભાગ લેનારાઓએ તેમના પોલીશન નિર્માણ થવાથી તેમાં યોદીના ભાવમાં વધારામા પરિણામ્યુ છે. વિશ્વમાં યોદી ૦.૮૪૩ ટકા વધીને ૩૨.૧૭ બેલરના સતરે ટ્રેડ થઇ હતી.

ROLEX

ROLLED RINGS

ROLEX RINGS LIMITED
Regd. Office : BEHIND GLOWTECH STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED, Gondal Road, Kotharia,
RAJKOT. Phone: **0281-6699577/6699677** [CIN : L28910GJ2003PLCO4199I]
Email: compliance@rolexrings.com website. www.rolexrings.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

[₹ in Millions except as stated otherwise]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2637.34	3097.31	2778.83	8894.96	9161.69	12368.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	452.30	651.42	500.29	1769.63	1783.33	2417.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.30	651.42	500.29	1583.63	1783.33	2097.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	201.87	492.62	370.17	1193.58	1324.17	1560.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	202.17	492.92	370.45	1194.48	1325.00	1551.79
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹ 10/- per share)	272.33	272.33	272.33	272.33	272.33	272.33
7	Other equity						8709.51
8	EPS [not annualized for quarters & Nine Months Figures]						
	Basic (₹)	7.41	18.09	13.59	43.83	48.62	57.30
	Diluted (₹)	7.41	18.09	13.59	43.83	48.62	57.30
	(see accompanying notes to the financial results)						

Notes :

- These unaudited financial results of the company for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2025. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The company's business falls within single business segment of diversified auto components. Hence, disclosures under Ind AS 108- Operating Segments are not reported separately.
- Subsequent to the quarter ended on December 31, 2024, the Company has received demand notice for the settlement of Right to Recompense (RoR) from Consortium of bank, amounting to Rs 2,278.60 million (representing Rs 836.40 million as ROR sacrifice amount and compounded interest thereon) in respect of a CDR previously concluded between the Company and the said Consortium of Banks in 2013. Management has assessed the basis of the banks' claim and the Company's defence thereagainst, which is supported by legal advice. Based on such assessment, and the status of negotiations till date with the banks, the Company has recognised a total provision of INR 506 million during the period up to December 31, 2024 (including Rs 186 million during the quarter ended December 31, 2024) as their best estimate of the potential liability in this regard. The management is in continued discussions with the Bankers to settle the matter, pending the conclusion of which, no further adjustments are considered in the accompanying results.
- The above is the extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges(s) (<https://www.nseindia.com>, <https://www.bseindia.com>) and can be assessed at website of the Company at <https://www.rolexrings.com>

For Rolex Rings Limited
Sd/-
Mihir R. Madeka
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01778561

Date : February 14, 2025
Place : Rajkot

 <i>Bharat ka Travel App</i>								
Easy Trip Planners Limited								
Registered Office: Building No. - 223, Patparganj Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110092 (India) Email us: Care@easemytrip.com Call us: 011 - 43131313, 43030303								
₹ 1,538.14 Million		₹ 462.26 Million		₹ 340.26 Million				
Total Income	2.6%	Profit Before Tax	24.1%	Profit After Tax	Earnings Per Share			
				27.0%	28.6%			
(Figures in INR million)								
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Period Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Period Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)		
Total income	1,538.14	1,499.45	1,653.08	4,599.78	4,365.23	6,090.81		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	462.26	372.42	602.59	1,306.50	1,599.93	2150.63*		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	340.26	267.96	456.82	947.53	1,185.44	1576.67*		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	352.00	293.40	451.42	985.67	1,178.55	1,031.70		
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1/- each)	3,544.08	1,772.04	1,772.04	3,544.08	1,772.04	1,772.04*		
Earnings per equity share (face value Rs.1/- per equity share) (not annualised for quarters) Basic & Diluted	0.09	0.07	0.13	0.26	0.34	0.29		
*Restated before other comprehensive income, non-controlling interest and exceptional items. Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.easemytrip.com								
Place : New Delhi Date : February 14, 2025			By Order of the Board For Easy Trip Planners Limited Name: Priyanka Tiwari Designation: Group Company Secretary and Chief Compliance Officer Membership No.: A50412					
Over 25 Million+ Happy Customers T&C Apply								



BLOOM™
SMILEY OFFROUT®

બ્લૂમ ડેકોર લિમિટેડ

CIN: L2012010GJ1992PLC017341

રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ: સર્વે નં. ૨૭૫, મુ. પો. - ધાનપા, નં.૯૪. રોડ, એબ માતાના મંદિરની સામે, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૩૫૫, ગુજરાત, ભારત.
 કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: ૨/અંક, સુમેલ, એસજી હાઈવે નં.૨, જીએનએફસી ઈ-૬૦૧ ટાવરની સામે, થલેજ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૫૯
 ફોન નંબર: ૦૨૭૭૦-૨૫૦૧૧૦ / ૦૭૯-૨૬૮૪૧૧૧૬/૧૧૬; ફેક્સ નંબર : ૦૨૭૭૦-૨૫૦૧૦૧/૦૭૯-૨૬૮૪૧૧૧૬ E-mail: redressal@bloomdekor.com **Website:** www.bloomdekor.com

૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પુરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક ગણાના કાથા નાણાકીય પરિણામ

(શેરહોલ્ડ કંપાની સિવાય રકમ લાખમાં)

	૩૧/૧૨/૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પુરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગણા	૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પુરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગણા	૩૧/૧૨/૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ પુરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગણા
વિગતો	કાથા	કાથા	કાથા
કામગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક	₹ ૮૬.૨૭	₹ ૭૭.૩૧	₹ ૧૩૭.૭૭
સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (કર, અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસામાન્ય વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં)	(₹ ૭.૫૫)	(₹ ૩.૮૯)	(₹ ૫.૮૬)
સમયગાળા માટે કર પહેલાના ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	(₹ ૭.૫૫)	(₹ ૩.૮૯)	(₹ ૫.૮૬)
સમયગાળા માટે કર પછીના ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	(₹ ૨.૧૪)	(₹ ૮.૮૨)	(₹ ૩.૭૯)
સમયગાળા માટે કુલ વ્યાપક આવક [સમયગાળા માટે નફો / (નુકસાન) અને કરની બાદ અચ આવક (કર પછી) સમાવેશ થાય છે.]	(₹ ૨.૦૧)	(₹ ૮.૭૯)	(₹ ૩.૨૩)
ઈકિવટી શેર મૂડી	₹ ૮૫.૦૦	₹ ૮૫.૦૦	₹ ૮૫.૦૦
અનામત (પાછલા વર્ષના પાકી કરેલ બેલેન્સ શીટ સુજબ મૂલ્યાંકન અનામતને બાદ કર્યા પછી)	—	(₹ ૨૩.૮૯)	—
શેરહોલ્ડ કંપાણી (ચાલુ અને બંધ કામગીરી માટે)			
બેંકીક : (સમાપ્ત ત્રિમાસિક ગણા માટે વાર્ષિકીકરણ કર્યા વગર)	(₹ ૪૭)	(₹ ૨૩)	(₹ ૫૨)
ડાયલુટ : (સમાપ્ત ત્રિમાસિક ગણા માટે વાર્ષિકીકરણ કર્યા વગર)	(₹ ૪૭)	(₹ ૨૩)	(₹ ૫૨)

ઉપરોક્ત નાણાકીય અને સેબી સૂચિઓ નિયમનાં નિયમ ૩૩ હેઠળ બીએસઈ લિમિટેડ પાસે ફાઈલ કરેલ ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર બંધારણનો એક અર્ક છે. આપના ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામો બીએસઈ લિમિટેડની વેબસાઈટ www.bseindia.com પર અને કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.bloomdekor.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

SD/-

ડૉ. સુનિલ જુના

તારીખ: ફેબ્રુઆરી ૧૪, ૨૦૨૫

સમ્બંધેડ મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર (DIN: ૦૦૦૨૧૭૨૨)

સ્થાન: અમદાવાદ

SD/-

સીએ બિનિત મહેશ્વરી

CIRP માં બ્લૂમ ડેકોર લિમિટેડ માટે આર.પી

IBBI/IPA-01/PI-PM/2017-2018/10364

સ્થાન: સુરત

		NAZARA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
		CIN: L72900MH1999PLC122970 Regd. Office: 51-54, Maker Chambers 3, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 Tel.: +91-22-40330800, Fax: +91-22-22810606, Email: investors@nazara.com, Website: www.nazara.com					
EXTRACT FROM THE UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS OF NAZARA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024							
		(₹ in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			STANDALONE		
		Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	55,663	34,425	33,830	2,234	2,455	1,810
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	2,532	2,175	3,699	140	1,168	661
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	1,368	1,624	2,952	164	1,273	578
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,010	1,412	2,908	172	1,252	567
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 4/- each)	3,420	3,062	2,933	3,420	3,062	2,933
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 4/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (in ₹) :	3.84	2.87	3.54	0.21	1.66	0.78
	Diluted (in ₹) :	3.84	2.87	3.54	0.21	1.66	0.78

*Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nazara.com).
- The detailed financials results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 13, 2025.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Nazara Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Nitish Mittersain
Joint Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 02347434

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2025

 Generating a brighter, More Sustainable World  							
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024							
(Rs. In Lakh)							
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	62,502	53,655	2,45,126	2,07,191	2,53,359	67,099
2.	Profit before exceptional items and tax	17,923	19,315	1,24,051	1,12,873	1,09,523	19,462
3.	Profit before tax	17,923	16,816	1,24,051	1,10,374	1,17,408	19,462
4.	Net Profit after tax for the period	13,925	13,534	93,946	84,689	90,840	14,875
5.	Total Comprehensive Income after tax	13,811	13,488	93,604	84,542	90,389	14,761
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share ₹10/- each)	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	10,78,108	10,49,394	10,78,108	10,49,394	10,10,048	10,83,601
8.	Net Worth	14,71,088	14,42,374	14,71,088	14,42,374	14,03,028	14,76,581
9.	Paid up Debt Capital	10,43,430	8,34,964	10,43,430	8,34,964	9,66,534	25,38,064
10.	Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (before net movement in regulatory deferred account balance) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹)						
- Basic & Diluted		0.37	0.32	2.44	2.14	2.34	0.39
11.	Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (after net movement in regulatory deferred account balance) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹)						
- Basic & Diluted		0.35	0.34	2.39	2.15	2.31	0.38
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.71	0.58	0.71	0.58	0.69	1.72
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.62	2.07	2.58	3.01	2.30	1.72
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.95	3.71	4.73	5.53	4.72	3.02
15.	Capital Redemption Reserve	20,683.00	20,683.00	20,683.00	20,683.00	20,683.00	20,683.00
		20,683.00	20,683.00	20,683.00	20,683.00	20,683.00	20,683.00



एसजेवीएन लिमिटेड
SJVN Limited
(A Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of H.P.)
'A Navratna CPSE'

CIN : L40101HP1988GOI008409

Regd. Office : SJVN Corporate Office Complex,
Shanan, Shimla-171006, HP (INDIA)

Liaison Office : Office Block, Tower-I,
6th Floor, NBCC Office Complex,
East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi-110023

Tel. : 0177-2660075 **Fax :** 0177-2660071

Email : investor.relations@sjvn.nic.in

Place: New Delhi **Dated :** 13th February, 2025

Note : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the investor service of our website <https://www.sjvn.nic.in> and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com> & <https://www.nseindia.com>.

2. The Board of Directors has declared interim dividend of ₹1.15 per share (on face value of ₹10/- each) for the financial year 2024-25 in its meeting held on 13.02.2025.



Scan QR Code to view
Unaudited Financial
Results for Quarter
Ended 31.12.2024

For and on behalf of Board of
Directors of SJVN Limited
sd/-
(Rajendra Prasad Goyal)
Director (Finance)
DIN:08645380